Utilities - Oregon City

www.orcity.org | 45°21'26"N 122°36'26"W

Elevation: 141 ft

Power

Portland General Electric
www.portlandgeneral.com

Northwest Natural Gas
www.nwnatural.com

Emergency

Police/Fire/Medical
www.orcity.org/police

Poison Control
WWW.poison.org

Garbage/Water

Garbage Service
www.oregoncitygarbageco.com

Water & Sewer
www.orcity.org/finance/utility-customer-service

Schools

Oregon City School District
www.ocsd62.org

Transit

TriMet
www.TriMet.org

Ride Connection
www.rideconnection.org

Cable/Internet/Phone

Xfinity Telephone/Cable
www.xfinity.com

Newspaper
Pamplin Media
www.oregoncitytimes.com

USPS

U.S. Postal Service
WWWw.usps.com

1.800.542.8818

1.800.422.4012

911

1.800.222.1222

503.656.8403

503.657.8151

503.785.8000

503.238.RIDE

503.226.0700

1.888.824.8264

503.427.8863

1.800.275.8777

While this information is deemed reliable, please confirm
with the utility company that they are the correct provider.
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